
Startnr. Name Nat. Jg. m/w Verein
201 Zlattinger, Edith AUT 1964 W
202 Milani, Sheila AUT 1991 W
203 Binter, Michelle AUT 1993 W Humnig IT & Consulting
204 Leitner, Dominik AUT 1989 M
205 Bauer, Franziska AUT 1995 W
206 Aiglsperger, Ilse AUT 1983 W
207 Schreiner, Ines AUT 1975 W
208 Schussmann, Christian AUT 1980 M HSV Tri-Man
209 Feichtinger, Christoph AUT 1976 M Sportverein trispoat
210 Boschi, Gerda AUT 1952 W HSV Tri-Women
211 Bürger-Boschi, Angelina AUT 1988 W HSV Tri-Women
212 Kocheim, Marc AUT 1998 M
213 Assinger, Felix AUT 1998 M
214 Metz, Celine AUT 1997 W Variotherm Sports
215 Fabbro, Natalie AUT 1998 W
216 Tell, Michele ITA 1969 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.
217 Rapozzi, Paola ITA 1966 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
218 Pascolta, Annalisa ITA 1978 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
219 Rencelj, Tabai ITA 1967 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
220 Visintin, Lorella ITA 1970 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
221 Penker, Marlies AUT 1973 W RC MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
222 Schawarz, David AUT 1990 M
223 Baechle, Christian SUI 1979 M
224 Szolderits, Günter AUT 1967 M Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
225 Osso, Jacopo ITA 2008 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.
226 Colombo, Maya ITA 2007 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
227 Kenda, Raoul ITA 2005 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.
228 Staber, Sabine AUT 1982 W BUFF Austria / Schwimmunion Murau
229 Oberrauner, Gerhard AUT 1972 M Carinthian Runners
230 Fuk, Paolo ITA 1967 M
231 Hochfellner, Sylvia AUT 1984 W

Volkstriathlon - nach Startnummern



232 Schatzl, Nicole AUT 1987 W
233 Scharler, Winfried AUT 1967 M Tri-Team-Hallein
234 Mayer, Melanie AUT 1993 W
235 Fabian, Daria ITA 1972 W
236 Nikolasch, Guido AUT 1966 M
238 Kern, Maya AUT 2008 W Tri Team Klagenfurt
239 Pack, Alexander AUT 1974 W Team Running Challenge

1002 Mohor, Kerstin AUT 2008 W DG-TRI-Team Gösselsdorf
1003 Mohor, Katrin AUT 2011 W DG-TRI-Team Gösselsdorf



Startnr. Name Nat. Jg. m/w Verein
206 Aiglsperger, Ilse AUT 1983 W
213 Assinger, Felix AUT 1998 M
223 Baechle, Christian SUI 1979 M
205 Bauer, Franziska AUT 1995 W
203 Binter, Michelle AUT 1993 W Humnig IT & Consulting
210 Boschi, Gerda AUT 1952 W HSV Tri-Women
211 Bürger-Boschi, Angelina AUT 1988 W HSV Tri-Women
226 Colombo, Maya ITA 2007 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
215 Fabbro, Natalie AUT 1998 W
235 Fabian, Daria ITA 1972 W
209 Feichtinger, Christoph AUT 1976 M Sportverein trispoat
230 Fuk, Paolo ITA 1967 M
231 Hochfellner, Sylvia AUT 1984 W
227 Kenda, Raoul ITA 2005 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.
238 Kern, Maya AUT 2008 W Tri Team Klagenfurt
212 Kocheim, Marc AUT 1998 M
204 Leitner, Dominik AUT 1989 M
234 Mayer, Melanie AUT 1993 W
214 Metz, Celine AUT 1997 W Variotherm Sports
202 Milani, Sheila AUT 1991 W

1003 Mohor, Katrin AUT 2011 W DG-TRI-Team Gösselsdorf
1002 Mohor, Kerstin AUT 2008 W DG-TRI-Team Gösselsdorf

236 Nikolasch, Guido AUT 1966 M
229 Oberrauner, Gerhard AUT 1972 M Carinthian Runners
225 Osso, Jacopo ITA 2008 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.
239 Pack, Alexandra AUT 1974 W Team Running Challenge
218 Pascolta, Annalisa ITA 1978 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
221 Penker, Marlies AUT 1973 W RC MTB ASKÖ ARBÖ Möllbrücke
217 Rapozzi, Paola ITA 1966 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
219 Rencelj, Tabai ITA 1967 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
233 Scharler, Winfried AUT 1967 M Tri-Team-Hallein

Volkstriathlon - Alphabetisch



232 Schatzl, Nicole AUT 1987 W
222 Schawarz, David AUT 1990 M
207 Schreiner, Ines AUT 1975 W
208 Schussmann, Christian AUT 1980 M HSV Tri-Man
228 Staber, Sabine AUT 1982 W BUFF Austria / Schwimmunion Murau
224 Szolderits, Günter AUT 1967 M Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan
216 Tell, Michele ITA 1969 M Go Tri Team A.S.D.
220 Visintin, Lorella ITA 1970 W Go Tri Team A.S.D.
201 Zlattinger, Edith AUT 1964 W


